Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CAUTION: 2 amp max fast acting fuses must be
installed externally in series with each input. (3)
Ordering Information
MODEL LINE VOLTAGE UNBALANCE TRIP DELAY SWITCH SELECTABLE RESET METHOD RESTART DELAY
WVM011AL 500 to 600VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault trip 0.25 - 64s
WVM611AH 200 to 240VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault trip 0.25 - 64m
WVM611AL 200 to 240VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault trip 0.25 - 64s
WVM611RL 200 to 240VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault correction 0.25 - 64s
WVM811AH 355 to 425VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault trip 0.25 - 64m
WVM811RL 355 to 425VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault correction 0.25 - 64s
WVM911AH 400 to 480VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault trip 0.25 - 64m
WVM911AL 400 to 480VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault trip 0.25 - 64s
WVM911AL-60 400 to 480VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault trip 0.25 - 64s, no random start delay
WVM911AN 400 to 480VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault trip 6 - 300s
WVM911RH 400 to 480VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault correction 0.25 - 64m
WVM911RL 400 to 480VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault correction 0.25 - 64s
WVM911RN-60 400 to 480VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault correction 6 - 300s, no random start delay
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
O
B
S